NORTH LAMAR ISD P-TECH

WBL Participation Tracking

Nursing Science

Date

October 22, 2024
November 6, 2024
November 8, 2024
November 20, 2024
November 21, 2024
November 21, 2024
January 14, 2025
January 15, 2025
January 15, 2025
April 2, 2025

B6.2 - WBL Participation Data

P-TECH Work-Based Learning Hours

Nursing Science
Specific

318

Industry Partner Participation

100%

Tri-Agency WBL Continuum Hours

Career Career

. . Career Training
Exploration Preparation

277 41 (Future)

Work-Based Learning Activity Log

Activity Industry Partner
College Readiness Paris Junior College
Worksite Tour Dallas Mavericks
Worksite Tour Paris Fire Department
Informational Interview Kids Clinic
Mentorships Paris EMS
Guest Speaker Stacer Group
Guest Speaker Paris Junior College
Guest Speaker Paris Regional Health, Kid's Clinic
Guest Speaker Paris Junior College
Informational Interview Stacer Group

CI-
U

Student
Participation
24
24
25
37
17
71
16
15
20
20

Page 1



